
You're invited to RCEB’s Juneteenth Conference – ALL FREE!
Learn about RCEB services through presentations &
workshops
For RCEB clients and families only
Breakfast & lunch provided
Music, community, and connection
No childcare will be available

YOU'RE INVITED! 

RCEB Juneteenth Summit 
– Alameda County

Location:
Oakland Marriott City Center

Junior Ballroom, 2  Floornd

1001 Broadway, Oakland, CA 94607

07 JUNE
2025

9:00AM-
2:00PM

SCAN HERE
TO REGISTER:

Questions: Walter Jones | Email: wjones@rceb.org | Phone: (510) 618-6357 ext. 6357

This event is sponsored by
Language Access & Cultural
Competency funds. 


